HVPS INTERNATIONAL SCHOO

Plot No. A-21, Near Income Tax Quarters, Opp. Mira Society, Oshiwara,

Tel.: +91 22 4749 0750 E-Mail: info@hvpsinschool.com Web: www.hvpsinschool.com

Andheri {(West), Mumbai — 400 054. Maharashtra, India.

School Management Committee(SMC) Members List 2024-25

Sr.| Name Designation Mobile No. & Email Relationship among
No 14 Mombers
(1] wvieSInveEN
1 [Mr. Sandeep Goenka (School Management scgoenka67@gmail.com Sr. No. 1 has No Relation with

Member) Sr. No. 2to 12
Chairman )
2 [Mrs. Ruchi Hajela (School Principal) principal.oshiwara@cpgoenka.org (Sr. No. 2 has No Relation with
- . ISr. No. 1,3 to 12
Secretary
3 |Mrs. Madhulika Mitra Misra, (JINV/KV School Principal)  kvinshamla@gmail.com Sr. No. 3 has No Relation with
KV Hamla Andheri West CBSE Sr. No. 1,2,4t0 12
Representativel
4 |Mr. Amar Chanadra Rajput (JNV/KV School Principal)  |ppl.bhandup@kvs.gov.in Sr. No. 4 has No Relation with
KV Bhandup CBSE ISr. No.1,2,3,5t0 12
Representative2
5 [Mrs. Shaibala Shetty (Other School principal.k@svischool.com Sr. No. 5 has No Relation with
SVIS, Kandivli Principal/Teacher) Sr.No.1to 4,6to 12
Member
6 [Mrs. Amrita Verma (Other School principal.g@svischool.com Sr. No. 6 has No Relation with
SViS, Gorai Principai/Teacher) Sr. No. 110 5, 7to 12
Member
7 [Ms. Nasim Kapadia (Teacher) nasimk.oshiwara@cpgoenka.org [Sr. No. 7 has No Relation with |
) Member Sr. No.1t0 6,810 12
8 [Ms. Jasmine Hirmany (Teacher) jasmineh.oshiwara@cpgoenka.org(Sr. No. 8 has No Relation with
iViember Sr.No.1to 7,9t0 12
9 |Ms. Archana Goenka Eminent Academician larchanagoenka2 @gmail.com Sr. No. 9 has No Blood
Member Relation with Sr. No. 1to 8,
10to 12
10 [Ms. Deepa Bhushan Eminent Academician deepa@cpgoenka.org Sr. No. 10 has No Relation
Member with Sr. No. 1109, 111012
11 {(Ms. Monika Agrawal monika@cpgoenka.org Sr. No. 11 has No Relation
Memﬁer with Sr. No. 1to 10 & 12
12 [Ms. Shama Harianwala Member pro.oshiwara@cpgoenka.org Sr. No. 12 has No Relation

with Sr.No. 1to 11
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